
GRP ORG DST CLS BFARE CUR

U 200 EUR

W 257 EUR

P 313 EUR
G1 MOW ABV U 460 EUR
G1 MOW ACC U 340 EUR
G1 MOW ADD U 150 EUR

U 170 EUR

W 210 EUR

U 170 EUR

W 210 EUR
G1 MOW ASM U 230 EUR

U 1 EUR

W 50 EUR
G1 MOW BAH U 250 EUR
G1 MOW BGW U 110 EUR
G1 MOW BKO U 500 EUR
G1 MOW BOM U 230 EUR
G1 MOW BOS U 10 EUR
G1 MOW CAI U 20 EUR
G1 MOW CCS U 450 EUR

U 200 EUR

W 250 EUR
G1 MOW CMB U 10 EUR

U 200 EUR

W 267 EUR

P 333 EUR
G1 MOW CUN U 490 EUR

U 200 EUR

W 260 EUR

P 320 EUR

U 200 EUR

W 267 EUR

P 333 EUR

U 10 EUR

W 90 EUR

P 170 EUR
G1 MOW DPS U 150 EUR
G1 MOW DXB U 10 EUR

U 250 EUR

W 310 EUR

U 220 EUR

W 295 EUR

U 130 EUR

W 195 EUR

G1 MOW

G1 MOW

G1 MOW

G1 MOW

G1 MOW

G1 MOW

G1 MOW

G1 MOW

G1 MOW

G1 MOW

G1

G1

MOW

MOW

HAV

CPT

DAR

DMM

DOH

EZE

GRU

ABJ

AMM

AQJ

AUH

CGK



U 100 EUR

W 135 EUR

U 190 EUR

W 245 EUR
G1 MOW JFK U 1 EUR

U 190 EUR

W 260 EUR

P 330 EUR

U 140 EUR

W 220 EUR

P 300 EUR
G1 MOW KHI U 250 EUR

U 320 EUR

W 385 EUR

U 160 EUR

W 223 EUR

P 287 EUR

U 70 EUR

W 120 EUR

P 170 EUR
G1 MOW KWI U 160 EUR
G1 MOW LAX U 1 EUR

U 220 EUR

W 260 EUR

U 390 EUR

W 455 EUR

U 250 EUR

W 325 EUR

U 90 EUR

W 143 EUR

P 197 EUR
G1 MOW MIA U 1 EUR
G1 MOW MLA U 40 EUR

U 60 EUR

W 105 EUR
G1 MOW MRU U 300 EUR

U 150 EUR

W 200 EUR

P 250 EUR
G1 MOW NRT U 10 EUR
G2 MOW RAK U 40 EUR

U 130 EUR

W 203 EUR

P 277 EUR
G1 MOW SFO U 1 EUR
G1 MOW SHJ U 10 EUR

G1 MOW

G1 MOW

G1 MOW

G1 MOW

G1 MOW

G1 MOW

G1 MOW

G1 MOW

G1 MOW

G1 MOW

G1 MOW

G1 MOW

G1 MOW

G2 MOW

MNL

NBO

SEZ

KTM

KUL

LHE

LOS

LUN

MCT

HBE

ISB

JNB

JRO

KRT



U 60 EUR

W 100 EUR

U 300 EUR

W 367 EUR

P 433 EUR

U 180 EUR

W 237 EUR

P 293 EUR

APPLICATION RULES:

PTC : ADT

JTYPE : RT

FTYPE : XPC3

AP : 3D

AT : 1D

MIN STAY : 3D/SUN

MAX STAY : 1M

TRAVEL PERIOD : 01FEB20-15DEC20

GRP : G1

SALES : 01FEB20-09MAR20

GRP : G2

SALES : 01FEB20-25FEB20

BLACKOUT DATES OUTBOUND : 15FEB20-18FEB20; 05MAR20-07MAR20; 

18MAR20-26MAR20; 25APR20-08MAY20; 27JUN20-15SEP20; 24OCT20-

31OCT20

BLACKOUT DATES INBOUND : 21FEB20-26FEB20; 08MAR20-10MAR20; 

16MAR20-18MAR20; 27MAR20-02APR20; 02MAY20-13MAY20; 11JUL20-

29SEP20; 30OCT20-08NOV20; 01JAN21-17JAN21

BLACKOUT DATES OUTBOUND : 15FEB20-18FEB20;05MAR20-

07MAR20;18MAR20-26MAR20;25APR20-08MAY20;27JUN20-15SEP20;24OCT20-

31OCT20

BLACKOUT DATES INBOUND : 21FEB20-26FEB20;08MAR20-10MAR20;16MAR20-

18MAR20;27MAR20-02APR20;02MAY20-13MAY20;11JUL20-29SEP20;30OCT20-

08NOV20;01JAN21-17JAN21

G1 MOW

G1 MOW

G1 MOW SIN

TNR

ZNZ


